MEN'S ICE HOCKEY
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group E, MEN

FINAL = <« <+
0LYMPIC
QUALIFICATION ROUND ROBIN GAME 6
GERMANY | HANOVER

LINE-UPS

TUI-Arena  SUN 08 FEB 2009 START TIME 17:10
GER -SLO
Referee(s) Linesmen

PARTANEN Sami (FIN), SINDLER Vladimir (CZE)

Goalkeepers
Team : GER

30 ENDRAS Dennis
32 PATZOLD Dimitri
35 ZIFFZER Youri (EG)

Team Line-ups
Team : GER (black)

7 D SCHMIDT Christopher
22 D BAKOS Michael

36 F SEIDENBERG Yannic
47 F ULLMANN Christoph
21 F TRIPP John

6 D BUTENSCHON Sven
48 D HORDLER Frank

87 F GOGULLA Philip

33 F HACKERT Michael
16 F WOLF Michael

27 D  ANCICKA Martin

31 D RENZ Andreas

61 F MULLER Richard

15 F MULOCK Travis

24 F RANKEL Andre

91 D MULLER Moritz

63 D REISS Andre

29 F BARTA Alexander
40 F KLINGE Manuel

Head Coach : KRUPP Uwe

GEBAUER Jiri (CZE), KICHA Andrii (UKR)

Team :

SLO

No. Name

1 HOCEVAR Andrej
30 SILA Ales

Team :

28 D
17 D
84 F
22 F
12 F

86 D
37 D
13 F
91 F
9 F

4 D
51 D
10 F
16 F
24 F

23 D

27 D
81 F
18 F
14 F

SLO (white)

KRANJC Ales
PAVLIN Ziga
HEBAR Andrej
RODMAN Marcel
RODMAN David

KOVACEVIC Sabahudin
ROBAR Mitja

JAN Ivo

TERGLAYV Edo
RAZINGAR Tomaz

TAVZELJ Andrej
MILOVANOVIC Jakob
SIVIC Mitja

MUSIC Ales
TERLIKAR Anze

DERVARIC Damjan
REBOLJ Miha
MANFREDA Marjan
POLONCIC Gregor
HOCEVAR Matej

Head Coach : HARRINGTON John

LEGEND

D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number Pos  Position

T Number of games tied w Number of games won

F
GF
PTS

Forward
Goals For
Points

G
L
R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM182906_54B 1.0
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